3/16/2005

Wager Type umOfNums
PENNY 8

PENNY Totals:
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK

QUARTERK Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
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Regular Totals:

Grand Totals:

Spot Action Report

Sales
$81.70

$81.70
$0.50
$3.75
$3.00
$15.00
$5.00
$34.75
$29.25

$91.25
$63.05

$1.00
$26.50
$19.00

$5.00
$26.00
$43.00

$2.00
$60.50
$41.00

$287.05

$460.00

Winners

$30.50

$30.50
$1.25
$4.50
$7.50
$7.50
$6.00
$63.00
$74.00

$163.75
$25.50
$4.00
$7.00
$0.00
$0.00
$17.04
$79.50
$0.00
$94.25
$55.80

$283.09

$477.34

SA

Hold
$51.20

$51.20
(%0.75)
($0.75)
($4.50)
$7.50
($1.00)
($28.25)
($44.75)

($72.50)
$37.55
($3.00)
$19.50
$19.00

$5.00
$3.96

($36.50)

$2.00

($33.75)

($14.80)

$3.96

($17.34)

Per centOfSales

17.76

17.76
0.10
0.81
0.65
3.26
1.08
7.55
6.35

19.80
13.70
0.21
5.76
4.13
1.08
5.65
9.34
0.43
13.15
8.91

62.36

99.92

ExpectedReturn
1.00

0.93
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.93
0.94

0.76
0.71
0.77
0.76
0.71
0.71
0.75
0.73
0.78
0.76

WeightedAve
0.18

0.00
0.01
0.01
0.03
0.01
0.07
0.06

0.10
0.00
0.04
0.03
0.01
0.04
0.07
0.00
0.10
0.07

0.83



